ARCHITECTURAL PRODUCT SOLUTIONS
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
c-sgroup.com
800.233.8493
Questions? Connect with a CS Representative.
c-sgroup.com/representative-locator
©Copyright  2020 Construction Specialties, Inc. | DS.ASM-S.1120 | 18
ASM-S & ASMC-S Series
Technical Data:
Aluminum
•  Extrusion – CS uses multiple alloys & tempers which are established
to be the most appropriate for the given use of individual parts.
Will be one of the following: (6063-T5, T6, T52) (6061-T5, T6, T51)
(6105-T5, T6) (6005-T5) (6005A-T5, T6), ASTM B221
Duroflex Gasket
• Single Durometer – 80 Shore A, ASTM D2000
• Color - Gray
Stainless Steel
• Type 304 ASTM A167, A240A, A240M
MODEL JOINT WIDTH MINIMUM
OPENING
MAXIMUM
OPENING
EXPOSED
SURFACE
BLOCKOUT WIDTH BLOCKOUT
HEIGHT
ASM-100S/B 1.00" (25mm) 0.38" (10mm) 1.50" (38mm) 3.13" (80mm) N/A N/A
ASM-200S/B 2.00" (51mm) 0.38" (10mm) 3.00" (76mm) 4.63" (118mm) N/A N/A
ASM-300S/B 3.00" (76mm) 0.38" (10mm) 6.00" (152mm) 7.63" (194mm) N/A N/A
ASM-400S/B 4.00" (102mm) 0.38" (10mm) 6.00" (152mm) 7.63" (194mm) N/A N/A
ASMC-100S/B 1.00" (25mm) 0.50" (13mm) 1.50" (38mm) 1.88" (48mm) N/A N/A
ASMC-200S/B 2.00" (51mm) 0.50" (13mm) 3.00" (76mm) 3.38" (86mm) N/A N/A
ASMC-300S/B 3.00" (76mm) 0.50" (13mm) 6.00" (152mm) 6.38" (162mm) N/A N/A
ASMC-400S/B 4.00" (102mm) 0.50" (13mm) 6.00" (152mm) 6.38" (162mm) N/A N/A
JOINT
WIDTH
EXPOSED
SURFACE
1 3/4"
2" WIDE BACK CLIP
EXTRUDED
DUROFLEX GASKET
EXTRUDED
ALUMINUM COVER PLATE
BRONZE OR STAINLESS
STEEL LAMINATE
JOINT
WIDTH
EXPOSED SURFACE
ALUMINUM
COVER PLATE
2" WIDE BACK CLIP
DUROFLEX GASKET
BRONZE OR STAINLESS
STEEL LAMINATE
ASM-S ASMC-S
STAINLESS STEEL
LAMINATE
STAINLESS STEEL
LAMINATE